ZCASE MASTERFUSE
Bolt-down Fuses – Rated 32 V DC
Fuse Datasheet
1
©2023 Littelfuse, Inc.
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Revised: 06/28/2024
Additional Information

Disclaimer Notice - Information furnished is believed to be accurate and reliable. However, users should independently evaluate the suitability of and test each product selected for their own applications. Littelfuse products are
not designed for, and may not be used in, all applications. Read complete Disclaimer Notice at https://www.littelfuse.com/legal/disclaimers/product-disclaimer.aspx
Ordering Information
Part Number Description Package Size
05980015Z-CN MFUSE ZCASE 32V 2-Way 125A - 200A 200
05980016Z-CN  MFUSE ZCASE 32V 2-Way 125A - 125A 200
05980017Z-CN MFUSE ZCASE 32V 2-Way 275A - 200A 200
05980019Z MFUSE ZCASE 32V 1-MEGA + 4-MIDI 100
05980020Z MFUSE ZCASE 32V 2-MEGA + 2-MIDI 50